

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny to Reengrossed House Bill No. 464 by Representative Talbot

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, line 7, change "436.2(a)" to "436.1(h)"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, line 11, change "436.2(d)" to "436.1(h)"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 2, line 15, change "436.2(c)" to "436.1(k)"